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2 3 Capo d'Orlando - Porto Turistico 0,000 0,000 0:00 8:30 C.O. 3

Parcheggio - Porto Turistico 0,280 0,280

i20 Porto Turistico 0,020 0,300 0:02 8:32

F20 Porto Turistico 0,050 0,350 9" 20,00 P.C. 20

F21 Porto Turistico 0,050 0,400 10" 18,00 P.C. 21

F22 Porto Turistico 0,040 0,440 7" 20,57 P.C. 22

F23 Porto Turistico 0,040 0,480 8" 18,00 P.C. 23

F24 Porto Turistico 0,030 0,510 6" 18,00 P.C. 24

F25 Porto Turistico 0,030 0,540 6" 18,00 P.C. 25

F26 Porto Turistico 0,025 0,565 5" 18,00 P.C. 26

Taormina - Parcheggio Porta Catania 123,075 123,640 3:40 12:12

Sosta Pranzo - Hotel Excelsior Palace 0,000 0,000 1:30 13:42

3 4 Taormina - Parcheggio Porta Catania 0,100 0,100 0:02 13:44 C.O. 4

5 Taormina - Piazza Duomo 0,720 0,820 0:04 13:48 C.T. 5

i27 Salita Etna 42,220 43,040 1:18 15:06

F27 Etna 1,720 44,760 3'26" 30,06 P.C. 27

F28 Etna 0,040 44,800 7" 20,57 P.C. 28

F29 Etna 6,620 51,420 12'24" 32,03 P.C. 29
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F30 Etna 0,840 52,260 1'40" 30,24 P.C. 30

F31 Etna 0,030 52,290 6" 18,00 P.C. 31

F32 Etna 0,040 52,330 7" 20,57 P.C. 32

F33 Etna 0,030 52,360 6" 18,00 P.C. 33

F34 Etna 0,050 52,410 9" 20,00 P.C. 34

6 Nicolosi - Piazza Vittorio Emanuele 20,050 72,460 0:55 16:01 C.T. 6

7 Acireale - Piazza Duomo 18,890 91,350 0:34 16:35 C.T. 7

5 Aci Castello – Via Antonello da Messina,77 16,190 107,540 0:30 8h 35' 17:05 C.O. 5

ARRIVO 2a
 TAPPA


